
BULLOCH ACADEMY
2024/2025 MIDDLE SCHOOL BASKETBALL

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Mon Nov. 11 David Emanuel Home 4:00/ 5:00

Tue Nov. 12 South Tattnall Home 4:00/ 5:00

Mon Nov. 18 North Tattnall Home 4:00/ 5:00

Wed Nov. 20 Pinewood Home 4:00/5:00

Mon Dec. 2 Jenkins County Home 4:00/5:00

Thur Dec. 5 Screven Co MS Sylvania 4:00/5:00

Sat Dec. 7 6th Grade Pinewood Bellville 10:00 am

Tues Dec. 10 Bible Baptist Statesboro Home

Monday Dec 16 North Tattnall Reidsville 4:00/5:00

Tues Jan 7 Frederica St. Simons 4:00/5:00

Wed Jan 8 Pinewood Bellville 4:00/5:00

Mon Jan 13 Bible Baptist Statesboro Home

Thur Jan 16 Screven Co. MS
(Wrestling Home Sr. Night) Home Howard Arena 4:00/5:00

Fri Jan 17 Frederica Home 4:00/5:00

Sat. Jan. 18 6th Grade Pinewood Home 10:00 am

Tues Jan 21 South Tattnall Glenville 4:00/5:00

Mon Jan 23-31 Middle School Tournament ??? TBA TBA

Head of School: Leisa Houghton | MS Athletic Director: Barbara Conner

Head Boy’s Coach: Leslie Belcher
Head Girls’ Coach: Ashley Burke

Updated 9/25/2024

HOME OF THE GATORS
873 Westside Road | Statesboro, Georgia 30458 | Phone: (912) 764-6297

www.bullochacademy.com

Boys 5:00

Boys 5:00


